
1 比  嘉  桜  子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

甲南女子大学 3 8.12 3.06 5.46 0.40

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

-0.40

Base
Value

1 1F 0.50 -0.01 0.490 0 0 -1 0

2 1Lo+1Lo 1.00 -0.25 0.75-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 1T 0.40 0.01 0.410 0 0 1 0

4 1S 0.40 -0.01 0.390 0 0 0 -1

5 USpB 1.00 0.02 1.020 0 1 0 0

3.30 3.06

Skating Skills 1.20 1.552.00 1.50 1.75 1.00 1.50

Transitions

Performance 1.20 1.501.50 1.50 1.75 1.25 1.50

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.20 1.501.75 1.50 1.75 1.25 1.25

5.46

転倒:  -0.40 (2)

2 石  本  理  佳

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

甲南女子大学 1 8.11 3.13 4.98 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1S 0.40 -0.01 0.390 0 -1 0 0

2 1Lo+1Loq q 1.00 -0.15 0.85-2 -3 -3 -2 -5

3 1F 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

4 1T 0.40 -0.01 0.390 0 0 0 -1

5 USpB 1.00 0.00 1.00-1 0 0 1 0

3.30 3.13

Skating Skills 1.20 1.351.75 1.25 1.00 1.50 1.25

Transitions

Performance 1.20 1.402.00 1.50 1.00 1.25 1.25

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.20 1.402.00 1.50 1.25 1.25 1.00

4.98
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3 田之上  涼  夏

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

関西学院大学 4 7.58 2.90 4.68 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1F! ! 0.50 -0.08 0.42-1 -1 -2 -2 -2

2 1S+1T 0.80 -0.01 0.790 0 -1 0 0

3 1W 0.30 0.01 0.310 0 0 1 0

4 1Lo 0.50 -0.02 0.480 0 -1 -1 0

5 USpB 1.00 -0.10 0.90-1 0 -2 -1 -1

3.10 2.90

Skating Skills 1.20 1.251.50 1.25 0.75 1.50 1.25

Transitions

Performance 1.20 1.301.75 1.25 0.75 1.25 1.50

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.20 1.351.75 1.50 0.75 1.25 1.50

4.68

4 田  中  和  奏

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

神戸薬科大学 2 6.64 2.80 3.84 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1W 0.30 0.00 0.300 0 0 0 0

2 1T 0.40 -0.01 0.390 0 -1 0 0

3 1S+1T 0.80 0.01 0.810 0 0 1 0

4 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

5 USpB 1.00 -0.20 0.80-2 -2 -2 -1 -3

3.00 2.80

Skating Skills 1.20 1.001.25 0.75 0.75 1.25 1.00

Transitions

Performance 1.20 1.151.25 1.25 0.75 1.50 1.00

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.20 1.051.25 1.00 0.75 1.25 1.00

3.84
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5 結  岡  温  加

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

関西学院大学 6 6.24 2.34 4.50 0.60

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

-0.60

Base
Value

1 1T 0.40 0.01 0.410 0 0 0 1

2 1Lo 0.50 -0.25 0.25-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 1S+1T 0.80 -0.04 0.76-1 0 -2 -1 -1

4 1F! ! 0.50 -0.08 0.42-1 0 -3 -1 -3

5 USpB 1.00 -0.50 0.50-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3.20 2.34

Skating Skills 1.20 1.301.75 1.25 1.00 1.25 1.25

Transitions

Performance 1.20 1.151.50 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.25

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.20 1.301.50 1.25 1.00 1.50 1.25

4.50

転倒:  -0.60 (3)
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